
 

 

Sri Lanka Public Holiday – 2019 

 

1 January Tuesday New Year’s Day (Tiger Company Holiday and not optional) 

15  January Tuesday Pongal Day 

4 February Monday National Day  

19  February Tuesday Navam Full Moon Poya Day 

4 March  Monday Mahasivarathri Day 

20 March  Wednesday Madin Full Moon Poya Day 

19 April  Friday  Bak Full Moon Poya Day/Good Friday 

1 May  Wednesday Labor Day 

5 June  Wednesday Eid ul-Fitr * 

16 July  Tuesday Esala Full Moon Poya Day 

12 August  Monday Eid Al-Adha * 

14 August  Wednesday Nikini Full Moon Poya Day 

13 September Friday  Binara Full Moon Poya Day 

12 November Tuesday III Full Moon Poya Day 

11 December Wednesday Unduvap Full Moon Poya Day 

25 December Wednesday Christmas Day 

 Note: * Islamic holiday’s exact dates are subject to moon sightings and may differ from the date given. 

  


